Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.67
2:16.33
2:18.24
2:18.26
2:18.45
2:18.97
2:19.19
2:19.92
2:20.67
2:21.77
2:22.79
2:23.96
2:25.16
2:30.76
2:31.54
2:32.06
2:33.07
2:33.14
2:33.19
2:36.16
2:40.84
2:41.13
2:43.92
2:50.99
2:53.77

3:01.55

n.An AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
465
446
445
444
439
437
430
423
413
404
395
385
343
338

328
328
327
309
283
281

267

224
196

Round

-n

m m M m

Date

2711116
06/11/16
16/10/16
01/07/17
22/11/15
20/11/16
01/11/15
22/11/15
27/10/14
18/10/15
08/02/15
23/09/16
29/06/19
12/01/14
27/04/13
30/11/13
09/10/15
01/03/14
19/09/14
08/09/23
23/11112
02/03/13
28/10/12
24/06/12
30/09/12
15/04/12

AciInnM4Nn

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016

Atlantis Summer Splash

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Crawley Club Championships L4 2023
Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Development Meet

Epsom District Summer Open Meet
Litttehampton Development Chaser Meet

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Venue

Horsham
Portsmouth
Crawley
Horsham
Surrey
Guildford
Horsham
Surrey
Horsham
Aldershot
Horsham
Crawley
HORSHAM
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Epsom
Littlehampton

Bognor Regis

[ PR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2

2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Atlantis 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4

4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3

e

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ERVZRVZS
3:13.15
3:13.23
3:17.89

3:19.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.16
2:25.16
2:18.26
2:14.67
2:18.97
2:16.33
2:18.24
2:23.96
2:18.45
2:19.92
2:19.19
2:21.77
2:33.07
2:22.79
2:20.67
2:33.19
2:33.14
2:30.76
2:32.06
2:31.54
2:41.13
2:40.84
2:43.92
2:53.77
2:50.99
3:01.55
3:02.02
3:13.15
3:19.08
3:17.89

3:13.23

Copyright 2024

163
163
152
149

WA Pts

309
385
445
482
439
465
446
395
444
430
437
413
328
404
423
327
328
343
335
338
281
283
267
224
235
196
195
163
149
152
163

Round

F
F

m I M M

zovor e
26/11/11
25/06/11
25/09/11
15/10/11

Date

08/09/23
29/06/19
01/07/17
2711116
20/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
23/09/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
01/11/15
18/10/15
09/10/15
08/02/15
27/10/14
19/09/14
01/03/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
27/04/13
02/03/13
23/11112
28/10/12
30/09/12
24/06/12
15/04/12
25/03/12
26/11/11
15/10/11
25/09/11
25/06/11

AUGIIUS MEYIVTFNAUUTAL UTIESE! UPET
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Crawley Club Championships

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023
Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Atlantis Summer Splash

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Development Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Epsom District Summer Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet

norsHam
Horsham
Epsom

Felpham

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
HORSHAM
Horsham
Horsham
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Surrey
Horsham
Aldershot
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Littlehampton
Epsom
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Felpham

Epsom

PagsZ/Z

Urawiey
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Atlantis 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2

2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



