Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.67	482	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:16.33	465	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
2:18.24	446	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:18.26	445	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:18.45	444	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
2:18.97	439	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Crawley	2
2:19.19	437	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:19.92	430	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
2:20.67	423	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:21.77	413	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:22.79	404	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:23.96	395	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:25.16	385	F	29/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Atlantis	3
2:30.76	343	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Crawley	2
2:31.54	338	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:32.06	335	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:33.07	328	F	09/10/15	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:33.14	328	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:33.19	327	F	19/09/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:36.16	309	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
2:40.84	283	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:41.13	281	F	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:43.92	267	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:50.99	235	Н	24/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Crawley	3
2:53.77	224		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
3:01.55	196		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
right 202	4	E	05/00/40	Atlantic Degional National Change Chan	Haraham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
rage 272	Orawiey	поізнані	Atlantis negional-ivational Onaser Open	Z3/U3/ IZ	Г	190	3.02.02
3	Crawley	Horsham	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	26/11/11	F	163	3:13.15
3	Crawley	Epsom	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	25/06/11	Н	163	3:13.23
3	Crawley	Felpham	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	25/09/11		152	3:17.89
4	Crawley	Crawley	Crawley Club Championships	15/10/11	F	149	3:19.08

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.16	309	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
2:25.16	385	F	29/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Atlantis	3
2:18.26	445	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:14.67	482	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:18.97	439	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Crawley	2
2:16.33	465	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
2:18.24	446	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:23.96	395	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:18.45	444	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
2:19.92	430	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
2:19.19	437	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:21.77	413	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:33.07	328	F	09/10/15	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:22.79	404	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:20.67	423	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:33.19	327	F	19/09/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:33.14	328	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:30.76	343	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Crawley	2
2:32.06	335	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:31.54	338	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:41.13	281	F	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:40.84	283	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:43.92	267	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:53.77	224		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
2:50.99	235	Н	24/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Crawley	3
3:01.55	196		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
3:02.02	195	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Crawley	2
3:13.15	163	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
3:19.08	149	F	15/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:17.89	152		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
3:13.23	163	Н	25/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS